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TE KAAHU

BEVERAGE MENU



COFFEE

Regular  Large
SHORT BLACK 5

LONG BLACK
MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHACCINO
CHAILATTE
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TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

FRENCH VANILLA ROSE
GENTLE CHAMOMILE

JASMINE CEYLON GREEN TEA
PURE PEPPERMINT

BLOOD ORANGE & EUCALYPTUS
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JUICES

APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY
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TOMATO

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.



WAIPIRO KORE
NON ALCOHOLIC

Me haere raa Te Kaahu
when you travel under the wing of
Te Kaahu you will fare better than when

SOFT DRINKS travelling alone.

COKE

COKE NO SUGAR

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

EAST IMPERIAL
YUZU TONIC
GRAPEFRUIT TONIC
YUZU LEMONADE
GRAPEFRUIT SODA

LEMON LIME BITTERS

L&P
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TEKAAHU.CO.NZ



INU WAIREKA
COCKTAILS

JEAN BATTEN 238 1T

SPIRIT OF WAIHEKE GIN
VERMOUTH ROSSO

TOMATO &STRAWBERRY WATER
LEMON

PINOT NOUVEAU

SWEET ° SAVOURY
FRUITY ® FLORAL

*Non-Alcoholic Option Available

Please be advised that drinks prepared here may contain traces of dairy, peanuts, tree nuts.

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

DIGESTIF

CHARTREUSE GREEN
Rhone-Alpes, France

PALLINI LIMONCELLO
Rome, Italy

COGNAC

MARTELL VS COGNAC

Cognac, France

HENNESSY VSOP

Cognac, France

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

Cognac, France

REMY MARTIN XO

Cognac, France

PORT & SHERRY

DOW’S
Oporto, Portugal

FINE TAWNY PORT
10 YO TAWNY PORT
20 YO TAWNY PORT

LUSTAU DRY AMONTILLADO LOS ARCOS
Jerez, Spain

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

15

15

15

25

39

55

12
24
39

17



AGAVE SPIRIT

OLMECA ALTONS ‘Plata’ TEQUILA
Jalisco, Mexico

FORTALEZA RESPOSADO
Jalisco, Mexico

ILEGAL RESPOSADO
Oaxaco, Mexico

DERRUMBES DURANGO
Durango, Mexico

APERITIF

OSCAR .697 VERMOUTH ROSSO
Turin, Italy

144 ISLANDS DRY VERMOUTH NO.1
Kerikeri, New Zealand

CAMPARI

Novara, Italy

APEROL
Padua, Italy

AMARO MONTENEGRO
Bolonga, Italy

RICARD
Marseille, Frane

PIMMS NO.1
London, UK

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

19

21

16

20

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

26

SWEET
DRY

BANANA-NOT-ATINI

ZENRUKO SAKE

BANANA

JASMINE RICE

COCONUT

PANDAN

° SAVOURY
L DIRTY

Classic Cocktails Avail

LEMON, LIME, BISKIT 26

ROOTS ECO DRY GIN
LEMON

LIME

HAZELNUT
PANDAN

SWEET ° SOUR
CITRUS * CANDIED

\__~/

KUKAMO SOUR 22 7

BAYSIDE 3 MOONS
CUCUMBER
PINEAPPLE

LIME

ALMOND

SESAME

SWEET ° SOUR
FRUITY ® FLORAL

able Upon Request - From 20

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.



WAINA-A-KARAEHE-

ME-PAATARA

WINE BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

HUIA BLANC DE BLANCS
Marlborough, NZ

BILLECART SALMON
Epernay, France

MOET & CHANDON
Epernay, France

QUARTZ REEF TRADITIONNELLE BRUT
Central Otago, NZ

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT
Epernay, France

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

glass

19

34

38

bottle

90

220

195

100

553

LIQUEUR

QUICK BROWN FOX - COFFEE LIQUEUR
Dunedin, NZ

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
Dublin, Ireland

CHAMBORD

Chambord, France

COINTREAU
Angers, France

FRANGELICO
Canale, Italy

GALLIANO AUTHENTICO

Livorno, Italy

MALIBU ORIGINAL CIUDAD REAL
Barbados

CHINOLA PASSIONFRUIT

La Gina, Dominican Republic

MIDORI MELON
Tokyo, Japan

DISARONNO ORIGINALE AMARETTO
Livorno, Italy

GRAND MARNIER
Paris, France

DRAMBUIE
Edinburgh, Scotland

ST. GERMAIN
Paris, France

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.
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15

15

15

15

13
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RUM

LUNATIC & LOVER ‘Fundamental’ UNAGED
Auckland, NZ

BAYSIDE
Auckland, NZ

‘Three Moons’
‘Sugar & Spice’

HONEST SIX SPICED BOTANICAL
Auckland, NZ

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS
Cardenas, Cuba

KRAKEN
Trinidad & Tobago

APPLETON ESTATE 8YO

Jamaica

EL DORADO 21YO
Demerara County, Guyana

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

14

14
14

18

15

15

15

28

SAUVIGNON BLANC

STONE PADDOCK
Hawke's Bay, NZ

SERESIN
Marlborough, NZ

FOLIUM
Marlborough, NZ

DOG POINT
Marlborough, NZ

CLOUDY BAY
Marlborough, NZ

GREYWACKE WILD
Marlborough, NZ

DOG POINT SECTION 94
Marlborough, NZ

PINOT GRIS

STONE PADDOCK
Hawke's Bay, NZ

LAKE HAYES
Central Otago, NZ

POPPIES
Martinborough, NZ

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

glass

16

19

20

glass

16

18

26

bottle

75

85

90

95

120

15

130

bottle

1

80

120



CHARDONNAY

STONE PADDOCK
Hawke's Bay, NZ

LAKE CHALICE THE RAPTOR
Marlborough, NZ

MAN O’ WAR KULTA SERIES ‘Mathilda’
Waiheke Island, NZ

PARITUA WILLOW
Hawke's Bay, NZ

NEUDORF TIRITIRI
Nelson, NZ

KUMEU RIVER ESTATE
Auckland, NZ

DESSERT

MISHA LATE HARVEST GEWURZTRAMINER
Central Otago, NZ

DICEY LATE HARVEST PINOT GRIS
Central Otago, NZ

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

glass

16

18

20

glass

19

18

bottle

2

85

280

115

95

140

bottle

100

90

INTERNATIONAL WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL

Edinburgh, Scotland

LAGAVULIN 16 YO
Islay, Scotland

LAPHROAIG
QUARTER CASK

Islay, Scotland

MACALLAN SHERRY
OAK CASK12YO

Moray, Scotland

DALMORE 12 YO
Highlands, Scotland

IRISH

JAMESON BLACK
BARREL

Cork, Ireland

GREEN SPOT
Cork, Ireland

CANADIAN CLUB
12Y0

Ontario, Canada

HIBIKI JAPANESE
HARMONY

Osaka, Japan

16

22

27

31

39

15

38

SCOTCH

BRUICHLADDICH
‘The Classic Ladle’
Islay, Scotland

GLENLIVET 18 YO
Moray, Scotland

HIGHLAND PARK
25Y0

Kirkwall, Scotland

GLENDRONACH
PORT WOOD

Aberdeenshire, Scotland

ARRAN 17 YO
Arran, Scotland

AMERICAN

MAKER’S MARK
Kentucky, USA

KNOB CREEK
92Y0
Kentucky, USA

BASIL HAYDEN
Kentucky, USA

MICHTER’S US1
SINGLE BARREL
RYE

Kentucky, USA

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

22

36

140

40

15

21

21



NEW ZEALAND WHISKY

POKENO WHISKY
Pokeno, NZ

ORIGIN ‘First Fill Bourbon Cask’

DISCOVERY ‘First Fill Bourbon & Sherry Cask’
‘Totara Cask’ LIMITED RELEASE

THOMSON
Riverhead, NZ

TWO TONE BLEND
‘Manuka Smoke’

WAIHEKE WHISKY ‘Moss’
Waiheke, NZ

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

14
14
18

12
17

16

AROMATIC WHITES

glass

MISHA LIMELIGHT RIESLING
Central Otago, NZ 20

BLACK ESTATE ‘Damsteep’ RIESLING
Waipara Valley, NZ

ORGANISED CHAOS ALBARINO
Hawke's Bay, NZ 19

HUIA TANGLE
WHITE BLEND
Marlborough, NZ

MISHA GEWURZTRAMINER

Central Otago, NZ 21

MILLTON TE ARAI CHENIN BLANC

Gisborne, NZ 19

ROSE

glass

CHATEAU MINUTY - M DE MINUTY
Provence, France

DARLING PINOT NOIR ROSE
Marlborough, NZ 17

MAN O’ WAR 'Pinque’
Waiheke Island, NZ 22

PALLISER ROSE
Martinborough, NZ

STONE PADDOCK ROSE
Hawke's Bay, NZ 16

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

bottle

120

95

95

105

100

95

bottle

110

80

90

95

75



PINOT NOIR

SPY VALLEY N BLOCK PINOT NOUVEAU
Marlborough, NZ

GREYSTONE NOR’'WESTER
North Canterbury, NZ

GRASSHOPPER ROCK
Central Otago, NZ

ROCKBURN
Central Otago, NZ

TWO PADDOCKS
Central Otago, NZ

GREYSTONE VINEYARD FERMENT 2020
North Canterbury, NZ

VALLI BANNOCKBURN
Central Otago, NZ

SYRAH

STONE PADDOCK
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

PAKIAKA
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

MAN O’ WAR DREADNAUGHT
Waiheke Island, NZ

DE LA TERRE
Hawke'’s Bay, NZ

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

glass bottle

17 85

18 90

29 130

15

160

215

180

glass bottle

17 80
19 90

160
30 150

GIN

DAMSON PLUM GIN
Napier, NZ

ROOTS MARLBOROUGH DRY
Marlborough, NZ

CARDRONA ‘The Source’
Cardrona Valley, NZ

TANQUERAY NO. 10
London, UK

SCAPEGRACE
Northburn, NZ
SILVER
BLACK
BLOOD ORANGE

WAIHEKE DISTILLING CO. ‘Spirit of Waiheke’

Waiheke Island, NZ

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
London, UK

DR BEAK YUZU GARDEN GIN
Martinborough, NZ

ROKU
Osaka, Japan

HENDRICK'’S
Girvan, Scotland

MONKEY 47

Black Forest, Germany

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.
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14

20

12
17
18

18

14

16

16

18

24



WAIPIRO HUAHUA
DISTILLED SPRITS

VODKA

SCAPEGRACE VODKA
Northburn, NZ

CARDRONA ‘The Reid’ SINGLE MALT
Cardrona Valley, NZ

ABSOLUT BLUE
Ahus, Sweden

BELVEDERE
Zyrardow, Poland

BLUE DUCK RARE VODKA
Tauranga, NZ

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

17

20

14

15

14

CELLAR WORTHY

glass
TE AOTEA ARATAKI MALBEC
Auckland, NZ 31
PARITUA MERLOT
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 17

STONE PADDOCK CABERNET FRANC
Hawke's Bay, NZ

CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT GRAVELS TE KAHU
BORDEAUX BLEND 19
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

TE MATA AWATEA
BORDEAUX BLEND
Hawke's Bay, NZ

MAN O’ WAR IRONCLAD
CABERNET BLEND
Waiheke Island, NZ

PARITUA 21.12

BORDEAUX BLEND
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

bottle

150

80

100

90

125

150

300



TAP BEER

360ml 425ml
EMERSON’S PILSNER
Dunedin, NZ 16 18
EMERSON’S BIRD DOG IPA
16 18

Dunedin, NZ

PIAN ME TE WAIPIRO o
HUA RAAKAU

PANHEAD SANDMAN - HAZY PALE ALE

BEER Upper Hutt, NZ 16 18
STELLA ARTOIS
Leuven, Belgium 16 18
S BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
4.5% HALLERTAU MAC’S FREERIDE -
ABV GRANNY SMITH ALCOHOL FREE
CIDER PALE ALE
Auckland, NZ 1 Auckland, NZ 12
C Y CORONA SAWMILL NIMBLE
%EFEEETP»O Mexico 14 Matakana, NZ 12
EMERSON’S SUPER PANHEAD
TEAKP;JAI-LUNEOQ QUENCH - BLACKTOP OAT -
uckiand, LOW CARB STOUT
Dunedin, NZ 14 Upper Hutt, NZ 16

"Every sip is a toast to local flavour
and good times remembered—mostly”

16 118

TEKAAHU.CO.NZ

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.



